ACADEMIAS KIDS 2015

Relatério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Feminino

Descrigcdo Faixa

Feminino de 13 até 14 anos

Coloc. Num.

o o~ WN

613
118
363
460
219
140
369
616

Nome

KEZIA PAULA MONTEIRO DE FREITAS
MARIA EDUARDA SILVA ANSELME
FERNANDA MANSUR NAZARIO

JULIA BARBOSA SAMPAIO

POLIANA CRISTINE DIAS DA SILVA
GIOVANNA MIRANDA COELHO DE SOUZA
JOANNA AVILA

LARISSA ALVES PITA LOPES MEDEIROS

ldd.

13
14
14
13
14

13
13

Equipe

APPAI

PIC

TA BEM BOM

AVILA

APPAI

Pagina;

Tempo

00:03:34.27
00:03:39.47
00:03:39.97
00:03:58.20
00:04:25.13
00:05:00.40
00:05:56.36
00:06:39.92



